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Name

Junco Partner

Ain't Quite Like That

Blue Moon of Kentucky

I'm so Lonesome | Could Cry
| Can Face the Truth

Always Old Friends

The Salt

What You Lose Along the Way
Such a Town

As Long As It Feels Right
Quiet All the Time

The Hard Part

The Way The River Goes
Farewell Maggie Valley

In The Year Of The Dragon
Yearning (Just For You)
Blues For Dixie

Misery

Orion's Waltz

Camp Schnool

Delephine

Cherokee Fiddle

Goin' Back to Texas

Where The Old Red River Flows
All Night Truckstop

Rusty Old American Dream

Footstomp (feat. Monte Montgomery &...

The Minotaur's Song
Did Ye Get Healed?
Bluebird

March 4, 1831

Don't Fall Apart On Me Tonight [Version...

Time
2:45
6:07
2:59
4:21
2:47
3:34
4:13
4:00
3:39
4:23
4:42
3:46
3:49
3:34
5:37
3:21
3:07
3:33
4:54
4:53
3:55
5:38
4:.07
3:29
3:32
3:19
3:44
3:23
4:.07
2:28
2:07

5:29

Ap 9 2022 Random Routes

47 songs, 3 hours, 1.03 GB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Ain't Quite Like That
Ain't Quite Like That

| Can Face the Truth

| Can Face the Truth

| Can Face the Truth
Good Luck, Take Care
Good Luck, Take Care
Good Luck, Take Care
The Astronaut

The Astronaut

The Astronaut

The Way The River Goes

The Way The River Goes

Music In Motion The Compositions Of P...
Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The...
Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The...

Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The...

Places You've Not Been

Places You've Not Been

Places You've Not Been

The Best Of Michael Martin Murphey

Goin' Back To Texas

New Country - Rodeo 1995
New Country - Rodeo 1995
Carry On

Amigos, Amigos

The Hangman's Beautiful Daughter

Best Of Van Morrison

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

All Is Wild, All Is Silent

Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se...
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Greezy Wheels

Greezy Wheels

Dana Cooper

Dana Cooper

Dana Cooper

Terry Klein

Terry Klein

Terry Klein

Jana Pochop

Jana Pochop

Jana Pochop

Dan Weber

Dan Weber

The Carl Michel Group
Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Vince Gill
Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Lyle Lovett
Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Marty Stuart
Milkdrive

Milkdrive

Milkdrive

Michael Martin Murphey
Don Edwards

Skip Gorman

Big Rig Jacknife

Pat Green

Vallejo

The Incredible String Band
Van Morrison

Uncle Walt's Band
Balmorhea

Bob Dylan
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Name

Tight Connection To My Heart (Has Any...

Baby Can | Hold You
Good Enough

Huron 'Beltane' Fire Dance
I'm Still Standing

Almost Always

Is It Any Wonder

| Ain't Marching Anymore
Changes

Wildflowers

Bluebonnets For My Baby
April The 14th Part 1

April Come She Will
Pieces Of April

Wobbles

Time
5:14
3:13
5:04
4:21
3:13
2:47
2:35
2:37
4:19
2:51
4:44

5:11

4:14

3:31

Album

Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se...

Greatest Hits

Fumbling Towards Ecstasy

The Journey So Far: The Best Of Loreena...

The Light At The End Of The Line
Platinum & Gold MGM Years [Disc 1]

Platinum & Gold MGM Years [Disc 1]

Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol...

Bidin' My Time

South Texas Suite [EP]

Time (The Revelator)

Sounds Of Silence

The Best Of Three Dog Night

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Bob Dylan

Tracy Chapman
Sarah McLachlan
Loreena McKennitt
Janis lan

Joni James

Joni James

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Chris Hillman
Whitney Rose
Gillian Welch
Simon & Garfunkel
Three Dog Night

Benmont Tench
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