## Ap 9 2022 Random Routes 47 songs, 3 hours, 1.03 GB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Ain't Quite Like That	6:07	Ain't Quite Like That	Greezy Wheels
3 Blue Moon of Kentucky	2:59	Ain't Quite Like That	Greezy Wheels
4 I'm so Lonesome I Could Cry	4:21	I Can Face the Truth	Dana Cooper
5 I Can Face the Truth	2:47	I Can Face the Truth	Dana Cooper
6 Always Old Friends	3:34	I Can Face the Truth	Dana Cooper
7 The Salt	4:13	Good Luck, Take Care	Terry Klein
8 What You Lose Along the Way	4:00	Good Luck, Take Care	Terry Klein
9 Such a Town	3:39	Good Luck, Take Care	Terry Klein
10 As Long As It Feels Right	4:23	The Astronaut	Jana Pochop
11 Quiet All the Time	4:42	The Astronaut	Jana Pochop
12 The Hard Part	3:46	The Astronaut	Jana Pochop
13 The Way The River Goes	3:49	The Way The River Goes	Dan Weber
14 Farewell Maggie Valley	3:34	The Way The River Goes	Dan Weber
15 In The Year Of The Dragon	5:37	Music In Motion The Compositions Of P	The Carl Michel Group
16 Yearning (Just For You)	3:21	Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The	Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Vince Gill
17 Blues For Dixie	3:07	Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The	Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Lyle Lovett
18 Misery	3:33	Tribute To The Music Of Bob Wills & The	Asleep At The Wheel Feat. Marty Stuart
19 Orion's Waltz	4:54	Places You've Not Been	Milkdrive
20 Camp Schnool	4:53	Places You've Not Been	Milkdrive
21 Delephine	3:55	Places You've Not Been	Milkdrive
22 Cherokee Fiddle	5:38	The Best Of Michael Martin Murphey	Michael Martin Murphey
23 Goin' Back to Texas	4:07	Goin' Back To Texas	Don Edwards
24 Where The Old Red River Flows	3:29	New Country - Rodeo 1995	Skip Gorman
25 All Night Truckstop	3:32	New Country - Rodeo 1995	Big Rig Jacknife
26 Rusty Old American Dream	3:19	Carry On	Pat Green
27 Footstomp (feat. Monte Montgomery &	3:44	Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
28 The Minotaur's Song	3:23	The Hangman's Beautiful Daughter	The Incredible String Band
29 Did Ye Get Healed?	4:07	Best Of Van Morrison	Van Morrison
30 Bluebird	2:28	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
31 March 4, 1831	2:07	All Is Wild, All Is Silent	Balmorhea
32 Don't Fall Apart On Me Tonight [Version	5:29	Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se	Bob Dylan

## Ap 9 2022 Random Routes

Name	Time Album Artist	
33 Tight Connection To My Heart (Has Any	5:14 Springtime In New York: The Bootleg Se Bob Dylan	
34 Baby Can I Hold You	3:13 Greatest Hits Tracy Chapman	
35 Good Enough	5:04 Fumbling Towards Ecstasy Sarah McLachlan	
36 Huron 'Beltane' Fire Dance	4:21 The Journey So Far: The Best Of Loreena Loreena McKennitt	
37 I'm Still Standing	3:13 The Light At The End Of The Line Janis lan	
38 Almost Always	2:47 Platinum & Gold MGM Years [Disc 1] Joni James	
39 Is It Any Wonder	2:35 Platinum & Gold MGM Years [Disc 1] Joni James	
40 I Ain't Marching Anymore	2:37 Phil Ochs	
41 Changes	4:19 Classic Folk Music From Smithsonian Fol Phil Ochs	
42 Wildflowers	2:51 Bidin' My Time Chris Hillman	
43 Bluebonnets For My Baby	4:44 South Texas Suite [EP] Whitney Rose	
44 April The 14th Part 1	5:11 Time (The Revelator) Gillian Welch	
45 April Come She Will	1:53 Sounds Of Silence Simon & Garfunkel	
46 Pieces Of April	4:14 The Best Of Three Dog Night Three Dog Night	
47 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky Benmont Tench	